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CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

SD

1/17/2024

EAN NO

235ABS

TITLE

Prestige Waste Chute Heavy Duty

ABS 235mm

SIZE

D

SCALE

Prestige Radiators Limited

REV

A

1 : 1

278

211

7

16

1
8

Colours Available: Black, Green, Yellow, Grey, Blue

Weight: 0.519 KG

GTINS

BLACK    -  5056678202975

GREEN    -  5056678202999

YELLOW  -  5056678203019

GREY      -  5056678203002

BLUE       -  5056678202982
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